Fixed castor:

FZNY 1252 6150

Technical description

Heavy duty swivel fork of deep drawn zinc-coated
steel Swivel head with sealed precision ball

colson

GERMANY

Technical data

Diameter

Wheel width

Hub length

Height

Offset

Wheel axle diameter
Top plate dimensions
Top plate hole diameter
Dist. between holes
Load capacity

Weight

Wheel
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125 mm

40 mm

45 mm

165 mm

45 mm

15 mm
105x86 mm
9 mm
80/77x60 mm
700 kg

2.1 kg

Heavy-duty polyamide wheels with 2 sealed ball
bearings. Operating temperatures from -40°C to +

bearings and a sealring 80°C
V4 /
./ REACH ./ RoHS
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L'EISEH A company of Colson Group
GROUPE, Colson Rollen GmbH , IndustriestraRe 8, D-42499 Hiickeswagen,

Tel. +49 2192 9368-0, Fax +49 2192 9368-477, info@colson-rollen.com



mailto:info@colson-rollen.com
http://www.tcpdf.org

